voter_name
AIKENS, WESLEY
ARCHER, MARILYN
ARCHER, ROBERT
ARTHUR, DAVID
ARTHUR, MALA
BAIR, DOUG
BAKER, STACEY
BAKER, SUZANNE
BAKER, THERON
BASS, BOBBIE
BEASLEY, MARTIN
BLAKELY, GARY
BOYETT, MONTIE
BUNN, RONAE
CALHOUN, PHILLIP
CALHOUN, SHANNON
CARR, JONATHAN
CASEY, LARRY
CATES, FRITZI
CERVANTES, JANELLY
CHEEK, KELSEY
CLARK, SARAH
COOK, BRET
COOK, JOHNNY
COOK, KRYSTAL
CORATTI, STEPHEN
CROMER, CHARLES
CROMER, CHARLES
CRUZ, ARTHUR
CRUZ, GEORGIA
DOMPE, ANTHONY
DOWNS, DURK
DOYLE, KATHIE
DOYLE, MICHAEL
DUQUE, SASHA
DURHAM, GRACEY
EASTLACK, JUDITH
ESPINO, DANIEL
FAULKNER, KATHRYN
FAULKNER, STEPHEN
FELKER, KAREN
FISHER, ANITA

id_voter

1002846322
1002850649
1002850654
1002838001
1188114005
1149502441
1002885743
1002885608
1020624972
1002838055
1002846658
1002815912
1002845895
2155328795
1002870980
1022628589
2129532714
1002863443
1010743705
2133630593
1195275901
1002798024
1004328161
1002792613
2153829222
1146601016
1009428070
1007030206
2161030635
1157906099
1011459391
1014328082
1002777030
2154239918
1052747650
2165234567
1003957848
1002813291
1059803725
1043471570
1011459176
1002839111

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

precinct

42
14
14
11
11
11
33
33
14
42
42
21
42
14
14
14
14
14
41
14
42
21
14
42
14
42
11
11
21
21
14
33
33
33
21
41
21
21
33
33
42
42



FISHER, BRETT
FLANAGIN, CARLA
FORD, LESLIE
FORD, STEVEN
FRANKS, STANLEY
GARRARD, AMY
GARRARD, DAVID
GOWDY, JIMMY
GOWDY, MANDA
GRIPP, KIMILEE
HAGLER, DAVID
HAMMONS, AMY
HAMMONS, JAMES
HARRIS, BRANDON

HARRISON, CHRISTOPHER

HART, JUSTIN
HEBARD, DAVID
HEFLEY, TERESA
HINCH, JOSEPHINE
HOLT, JENNIFER
HOMAN, TERRY
HOPSON, FRANK
HOPSON, RONNA
IRVIN, CRYSTAL

IRVIN, JEFFREY
IRWIN, CINDY
JIMENEZ, JAMIE
JOHNSON, APRIL
JOHNSTON, JERROD
KASCH, PATTY
KASCH, ROBERT
KOSSEY, STEVEN
LANGDON, JEREMY
LANG, HANNAH
LAWRENCE, DEBORAH
LAWRENCE, ROBERT
LAWSON, SONJA
LEMERY, BRUCE
LEMERY, PATRICIA
LENDERMAN, ADELITA
LOUTHAN, RUSSELL
LUJAN, SETH
MCCLOUD, MICHELLE

1002839124
1002802645
1026988141
1059824627
1159080357
1014139570
1013074699
1012034597
1003228409
1026006899
1002807444
1154758539
1154434895
1002817413
1166127886
1018594242
1002879457
1002807039
1004633237
1017499403
1002808789
1002857741
1002857756
1006975508
1002874891
1002873309
1002844104
1010459980
1188157720
1002776233
1035752380
1013097511
1009157785
1200199437
1002852425
1002852439
1022769172
1002830201
1002830238
1011929630
1002816061
1176981955
2157210953

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

42
33
42
42
33
31
31
42
42
21
33
11
11
14
31
31
33
21
33
11
21
14
14
31
31
11
31
11
31
11
11
21
11
42
42
42
21
42
42
42
21
14
14



MOSLEY, JAMES
MURLEY, MURLE
MURLEY, WENDYE
MURRY, JAMES
NEWBERRY, DEBRA
NUNNERY, CARL
OELEIS, STEVEN
ORMSBY, TERESA
PEMBERTON, DEBRA
PEREZ, KIMBERLY
PHILLIPS, CATHERINE
PHILLIPS, CRAIG
PRATER, DOUGLAS
PRICE, DAVID
PROCK, WILLIAM

RADZIEJEWSKI, CATHERINE

RAINES, JUSTIN
RALLS, RANDY
RALLS, VICKI
RATLIFF, DENNIS
REAGH, KAY

RHEA, BARBARA
RICHARDSON, JASON
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL
RUSH, CHARLES
SABLE, STEPHEN
SAVAGE, MARGARET
SAVAGE, WILLIAM
SCOTT, TERRENCE
SEWELL, RANDY
SNIDER, MARK
STEWART, CATHERINE
TATE, LENDY
TINDALL, CONNIE
TINDALL, RANDY
TROUT, JIM

ULREY, SALLY
UMBARGER, BRENDA
UPSHAW, REENT
VERDEN, ILA
VERDEN, JAMES
VILLASENOR, DOMINGO

1014327535
1002869617
1002869722
1002833843
1043428259
2122189409
1166292254
1002862676
2122469088
1013632299
1027465906
1002851624
1002881976
1002800282
1014226943
1005817976
1009390378
1002846997
1002910495
2130739178
1026163974
1002792962
1002826623
1002855981
1021381234
2164439046
1002858708
1002800028
1002800016
1173641341
1042508813
1002831568
1134083139
1002789842
1002867160
1002869056
1002862023
2125574311
1002815592
1150639928
1002840533
1011316966
1002789499

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

14
14
14
21
14
21
33
14
42
33
42
42
33
21
42
31
23
23
23
21
23
42
33
42
42
21
11
21
21
21
11
31
42
14
14
14
21
11
21
21
11
11
42



WALDEN, KACI

WALLACE, JIMMIE

WALSH, DANIELLE
WATSON, JEWEL
WHITTINGTON, CHRISTY
WHITTINGTON, GREGGORY
WILSON, CHARLIE

WILSON, KELLY

WISE, JIMMY

WITT, MELISSA

AYERS, DORIS ELLEN
BARKER, STANLEY GAY
BAUERT, NELDA NELL
BENTON, BEVERLY MCMEEN
BENTON, TOM ARTHUR
BREG, KENNETH

DICKEY, CYNTHIA JO
DICKEY, RONALD JOE
DINEEN, CHERYL ANN
EAKINS, GARY RAY
GRIFFIN, BELYNNDA LYONE
GRIFFIN, RONALD ELVIN
HARBOUR, KAYREN ANNETTE
LITTLE, PEGGY

MARTENS, CANDACE RAE
MARTENS, JOEY PETE
MCLOUD, DELBERT RAY
OGLE, SYBIL JOY
SCROGGINS, CLINT S
SCROGGINS, LINDA
SEYMOUR, DANNY LEE
SHIRLEY, LYNN

SHIRLEY, MARTIN EUGENE
SINGLETERRY, HELEN ELAM
TAYLOR, BILLYE DELORES
WEDEN, PHILIP CARL
WHITE, MELBA JEAN

ZINK, GORDON HOWARD
ZINK, JACQUELINE SUE

1059875376
1002879118
1026436205
1002884925
1002836018
1008542063
1002795411
1031292962
2121919946
1196317694
1002877349
1002339674
1021001391
1020616156
1009372282
2165747207
1006939167
1002882545
2200747262
1013631068
1002820657
1007210531
1011702152
1002829349
1015162742
1050150495
1212323822
1018816087
1002876743
1002869170
1002815155
1002822704
1002822715
1002779610
1002859012
1014203671
1002791824
1002796291
1002796289

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN

42
33
33
14
42
42
21
14
14
14
33
42
11
23
23
21
42
42
21
42
31
31
31
31
31
31
11
23
14
14
21
31
31
11
14
14
42
21
21



