

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	precinct
AIKENS, WESLEY	1002846322	IN-PERSON	42
ARCHER, MARILYN	1002850649	IN-PERSON	14
ARCHER, ROBERT	1002850654	IN-PERSON	14
ARTHUR, DAVID	1002838001	IN-PERSON	11
ARTHUR, MALA	1188114005	IN-PERSON	11
BAIR, DOUG	1149502441	IN-PERSON	11
BAKER, STACEY	1002885743	IN-PERSON	33
BAKER, SUZANNE	1002885608	IN-PERSON	33
BAKER, THERON	1020624972	IN-PERSON	14
BASS, BOBBIE	1002838055	IN-PERSON	42
BEASLEY, MARTIN	1002846658	IN-PERSON	42
BLAKELY, GARY	1002815912	IN-PERSON	21
BOYETT, MONTIE	1002845895	IN-PERSON	42
BUNN, RONAE	2155328795	IN-PERSON	14
CALHOUN, PHILLIP	1002870980	IN-PERSON	14
CALHOUN, SHANNON	1022628589	IN-PERSON	14
CARR, JONATHAN	2129532714	IN-PERSON	14
CASEY, LARRY	1002863443	IN-PERSON	14
CATES, FRITZI	1010743705	IN-PERSON	41
CERVANTES, JANELLY	2133630593	IN-PERSON	14
CHEEK, KELSEY	1195275901	IN-PERSON	42
CLARK, SARAH	1002798024	IN-PERSON	21
COOK, BRET	1004328161	IN-PERSON	14
COOK, JOHNNY	1002792613	IN-PERSON	42
COOK, KRYSTAL	2153829222	IN-PERSON	14
CORATTI, STEPHEN	1146601016	IN-PERSON	42
CROMER, CHARLES	1009428070	IN-PERSON	11
CROMER, CHARLES	1007030206	IN-PERSON	11
CRUZ, ARTHUR	2161030635	IN-PERSON	21
CRUZ, GEORGIA	1157906099	IN-PERSON	21
DOMPE, ANTHONY	1011459391	IN-PERSON	14
DOWNS, DURK	1014328082	IN-PERSON	33
DOYLE, KATHIE	1002777030	IN-PERSON	33
DOYLE, MICHAEL	2154239918	IN-PERSON	33
DUQUE, SASHA	1052747650	IN-PERSON	21
DURHAM, GRACEY	2165234567	IN-PERSON	41
EASTLACK, JUDITH	1003957848	IN-PERSON	21
ESPINO, DANIEL	1002813291	IN-PERSON	21
FAULKNER, KATHRYN	1059803725	IN-PERSON	33
FAULKNER, STEPHEN	1043471570	IN-PERSON	33
FELKER, KAREN	1011459176	IN-PERSON	42
FISHER, ANITA	1002839111	IN-PERSON	42

FISHER, BRETT	1002839124	IN-PERSON	42
FLANAGIN, CARLA	1002802645	IN-PERSON	33
FORD, LESLIE	1026988141	IN-PERSON	42
FORD, STEVEN	1059824627	IN-PERSON	42
FRANKS, STANLEY	1159080357	IN-PERSON	33
GARRARD, AMY	1014139570	IN-PERSON	31
GARRARD, DAVID	1013074699	IN-PERSON	31
GOWDY, JIMMY	1012034597	IN-PERSON	42
GOWDY, MANDA	1003228409	IN-PERSON	42
GRIPP, KIMILEE	1026006899	IN-PERSON	21
HAGLER, DAVID	1002807444	IN-PERSON	33
HAMMONS, AMY	1154758539	IN-PERSON	11
HAMMONS, JAMES	1154434895	IN-PERSON	11
HARRIS, BRANDON	1002817413	IN-PERSON	14
HARRISON, CHRISTOPHER	1166127886	IN-PERSON	31
HART, JUSTIN	1018594242	IN-PERSON	31
HEBARD, DAVID	1002879457	IN-PERSON	33
HEFLEY, TERESA	1002807039	IN-PERSON	21
HINCH, JOSEPHINE	1004633237	IN-PERSON	33
HOLT, JENNIFER	1017499403	IN-PERSON	11
HOMAN, TERRY	1002808789	IN-PERSON	21
HOPSON, FRANK	1002857741	IN-PERSON	14
HOPSON, RONNA	1002857756	IN-PERSON	14
IRVIN, CRYSTAL	1006975508	IN-PERSON	31
IRVIN, JEFFREY	1002874891	IN-PERSON	31
IRWIN, CINDY	1002873309	IN-PERSON	11
JIMENEZ, JAMIE	1002844104	IN-PERSON	31
JOHNSON, APRIL	1010459980	IN-PERSON	11
JOHNSTON, JERROD	1188157720	IN-PERSON	31
KASCH, PATTY	1002776233	IN-PERSON	11
KASCH, ROBERT	1035752380	IN-PERSON	11
KOSSEY, STEVEN	1013097511	IN-PERSON	21
LANGDON, JEREMY	1009157785	IN-PERSON	11
LANG, HANNAH	1200199437	IN-PERSON	42
LAWRENCE, DEBORAH	1002852425	IN-PERSON	42
LAWRENCE, ROBERT	1002852439	IN-PERSON	42
LAWSON, SONJA	1022769172	IN-PERSON	21
LEMERY, BRUCE	1002830201	IN-PERSON	42
LEMERY, PATRICIA	1002830238	IN-PERSON	42
LENDERMAN, ADELITA	1011929630	IN-PERSON	42
LOUTHAN, RUSSELL	1002816061	IN-PERSON	21
LUJAN, SETH	1176981955	IN-PERSON	14
MCCLOUD, MICHELLE	2157210953	IN-PERSON	14

MOSLEY, JAMES	1014327535	IN-PERSON	14
MURLEY, MURLE	1002869617	IN-PERSON	14
MURLEY, WENDYE	1002869722	IN-PERSON	14
MURRY, JAMES	1002833843	IN-PERSON	21
NEWBERRY, DEBRA	1043428259	IN-PERSON	14
NUNNERY, CARL	2122189409	IN-PERSON	21
OELEIS, STEVEN	1166292254	IN-PERSON	33
ORMSBY, TERESA	1002862676	IN-PERSON	14
PEMBERTON, DEBRA	2122469088	IN-PERSON	42
PEREZ, KIMBERLY	1013632299	IN-PERSON	33
PHILLIPS, CATHERINE	1027465906	IN-PERSON	42
PHILLIPS, CRAIG	1002851624	IN-PERSON	42
PRATER, DOUGLAS	1002881976	IN-PERSON	33
PRICE, DAVID	1002800282	IN-PERSON	21
PROCK, WILLIAM	1014226943	IN-PERSON	42
RADZIEJEWSKI, CATHERINE	1005817976	IN-PERSON	31
RAINES, JUSTIN	1009390378	IN-PERSON	23
RALLS, RANDY	1002846997	IN-PERSON	23
RALLS, VICKI	1002910495	IN-PERSON	23
RATLIFF, DENNIS	2130739178	IN-PERSON	21
REAGH, KAY	1026163974	IN-PERSON	23
RHEA, BARBARA	1002792962	IN-PERSON	42
RICHARDSON, JASON	1002826623	IN-PERSON	33
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN	1002855981	IN-PERSON	42
RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL	1021381234	IN-PERSON	42
RUSH, CHARLES	2164439046	IN-PERSON	21
SABLE, STEPHEN	1002858708	IN-PERSON	11
SAVAGE, MARGARET	1002800028	IN-PERSON	21
SAVAGE, WILLIAM	1002800016	IN-PERSON	21
SCOTT, TERRENCE	1173641341	IN-PERSON	21
SEWELL, RANDY	1042508813	IN-PERSON	11
SNIDER, MARK	1002831568	IN-PERSON	31
STEWART, CATHERINE	1134083139	IN-PERSON	42
TATE, LENDY	1002789842	IN-PERSON	14
TINDALL, CONNIE	1002867160	IN-PERSON	14
TINDALL, RANDY	1002869056	IN-PERSON	14
TROUT, JIM	1002862023	IN-PERSON	21
ULREY, SALLY	2125574311	IN-PERSON	11
UMBARGER, BRENDA	1002815592	IN-PERSON	21
UPSHAW, REENT	1150639928	IN-PERSON	21
VERDEN, ILA	1002840533	IN-PERSON	11
VERDEN, JAMES	1011316966	IN-PERSON	11
VILLASENOR, DOMINGO	1002789499	IN-PERSON	42

WALDEN, KACI	1059875376	IN-PERSON	42
WALLACE, JIMMIE	1002879118	IN-PERSON	33
WALSH, DANIELLE	1026436205	IN-PERSON	33
WATSON, JEWEL	1002884925	IN-PERSON	14
WHITTINGTON, CHRISTY	1002836018	IN-PERSON	42
WHITTINGTON, GREGGORY	1008542063	IN-PERSON	42
WILSON, CHARLIE	1002795411	IN-PERSON	21
WILSON, KELLY	1031292962	IN-PERSON	14
WISE, JIMMY	2121919946	IN-PERSON	14
WITT, MELISSA	1196317694	IN-PERSON	14
AYERS, DORIS ELLEN	1002877349	MAIL-IN	33
BARKER, STANLEY GAY	1002339674	MAIL-IN	42
BAUERT, NELDA NELL	1021001391	MAIL-IN	11
BENTON, BEVERLY MCMEEN	1020616156	MAIL-IN	23
BENTON, TOM ARTHUR	1009372282	MAIL-IN	23
BREG, KENNETH	2165747207	MAIL-IN	21
DICKEY, CYNTHIA JO	1006939167	MAIL-IN	42
DICKEY, RONALD JOE	1002882545	MAIL-IN	42
DINEEN, CHERYL ANN	2200747262	MAIL-IN	21
EAKINS, GARY RAY	1013631068	MAIL-IN	42
GRIFFIN, BELYNDA LYONE	1002820657	MAIL-IN	31
GRIFFIN, RONALD ELVIN	1007210531	MAIL-IN	31
HARBOUR, KAYREN ANNETTE	1011702152	MAIL-IN	31
LITTLE, PEGGY	1002829349	MAIL-IN	31
MARTENS, CANDACE RAE	1015162742	MAIL-IN	31
MARTENS, JOEY PETE	1050150495	MAIL-IN	31
MCCLOUD, DELBERT RAY	1212323822	MAIL-IN	11
OGLE, SYBIL JOY	1018816087	MAIL-IN	23
SCROGGINS, CLINT S	1002876743	MAIL-IN	14
SCROGGINS, LINDA	1002869170	MAIL-IN	14
SEYMOUR, DANNY LEE	1002815155	MAIL-IN	21
SHIRLEY, LYNN	1002822704	MAIL-IN	31
SHIRLEY, MARTIN EUGENE	1002822715	MAIL-IN	31
SINGLETERRY, HELEN ELAM	1002779610	MAIL-IN	11
TAYLOR, BILLYE DELORES	1002859012	MAIL-IN	14
WEDEN, PHILIP CARL	1014203671	MAIL-IN	14
WHITE, MELBA JEAN	1002791824	MAIL-IN	42
ZINK, GORDON HOWARD	1002796291	MAIL-IN	21
ZINK, JACQUELINE SUE	1002796289	MAIL-IN	21